
LISTA DO DIA 22/05/2020

QUANTIDADE 

DE AUTUADOS

1

2

3

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

5

0229079-97.2020.8.06.0001

0229269-60.2020.8.06.0001

0229238-40.2020.8.06.0001

0229281-74.2020.8.06.0001

0227944-50.2020.8.06.0001

0229235-85.2020.8.06.0001

0229267-90.2020.8.06.0001

0229236-70.2020.8.06.0001

0228691-97.2020.8.06.0001

0229279-07.2020.8.06.0001

PROCESSO SALA

JOSÉ VIEIRA NASCIMENTO 

MARIA JULIANA NASCIMENTO ALVES 0229202-95.2020.8.06.0001

SALA 010229271-30.2020.8.06.0001

NOME

0229286-96.2020.8.06.0001

0229004-58.2020.8.06.0001 SALA 01

FRANCISCO DANILO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 

ROMÁRIO FERREIRA CRUZ 

JOÃO BRUNO NUNES DE SOUSA 

MOISÉS LIMA MESQUITA 

FRANCISCO MATEUS DA SILVA PEREIRA 

SALA 01

SALA 01

SALA 03

SALA 03

CLEBERSON RODRIGUES FEITOSA 

MARIA CLARA LIMA DE SOUZA

MAIARA RUFINO DE SENA

KALIL WAQUIM FIGUEIREDO OLIVEIRA 

OSAMA AHMAD MAH'D SULEIMAN MOHAMMAD

JOSÉ VICTOR SOUSA BACELAR RODRIGUES

TOTAL 26 AUTUADOS

SALA 02

SALA 02

FRANCISCO JEFFERSON PEREIRA DA SILVA

FRANCISCO ALISON MOURA DA SILVA

SALA 02

SALA 02

SALA 03

SALA 03

SALA 03

GLAUBER COSTA DA ROCHA

FRANCISCO DAVID RIBEIRO DE LIMA

FRANCISCO EUGÊNIO FERREIRA DA SILVA 

ALDEMIR DOS SANTOS 

SALA 02

ALLYSON LOPES DA COSTA

MARIA APARECIDA GOMES DE SOUZA

0229280-89.2020.8.06.0001

0229285-14.2020.8.06.0001

0229226-26.2020.8.06.0001

SALA 03

SALA 03

SALA 03

HORLEANGELA SOARES DOS SANTOS

JOÃO DAVI SIMÕES DA SILVA 

WEMERSON DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 

0229225-41.2020.8.06.0001 SALA 02 WILDENIO DE LIMA DIÓGENES 

JUAN ALMEIDA SENA


